
AWAY HOME

Monday, January 5

7:30pm Daniel Boone Garden Spot

Tuesday, January 6

6:00pm Lincoln Leadership Antietam

6:00pm Daniel Boone Exeter

6:00pm Wilson Muhlenberg

6:00pm Governor Mifflin Reading

6:00pm Wyomissing Fleetwood

6:00pm Hamburg Schuylkill Valley

6:00pm Oley Valley Brandywine

6:00pm Kutztown Tulpehocken

6:00pm Conrad Weiser Twin Valley

Wednesday, January 7

6:00pm Berks Catholic York Catholic

Friday, January 9

6:00pm Cocalico Governor Mifflin

6:00pm Muhlenberg Daniel Boone

6:00pm Exeter Berks Catholic

6:00pm Wilson Twin Valley

6:00pm Fleetwood Oley Valley

6:00pm Hamburg Brandywine

6:00pm Schuylkill Valley Kutztown

6:00pm Antietam Wyomissing

6:00pm Reading Conrad Weiser

Saturday, January 10

10:00am Oley Valley Boyertown

11:00am Central York Governor Mifflin

11:00am Unionville Muhlenberg
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11:00am Middletown Wyomissing

12:00pm Tulpehocken Pine Grove

12:15pm Kutztown Upper Perkiomen

Monday, January 12

6:00pm Berks Catholic Conrad Weiser

6:00pm Governor Mifflin Exeter

6:00pm Twin Valley Reading

6:00pm Muhlenberg Oley Valley

6:00pm Brandywine Fleetwood

6:00pm Kutztown Hamburg

6:00pm Antietam Schuylkill Valley

6:00pm Wyomissing Tulpehocken

6:00pm Daniel Boone Wilson

Tuesday, January 13

5:30pm Wyomissing Downingtown West

6:00pm Fleetwood Schuylkill Valley

Thursday, January 15

6:00pm Conrad Weiser Governor Mifflin

6:00pm Muhlenberg Exeter

6:00pm Berks Catholic Twin Valley

6:00pm Fleetwood Kutztown

6:00pm Schuylkill Valley Tulpehocken

6:00pm Oley Valley Wyomissing

6:00pm Daniel Boone Reading

7:00pm Hamburg Antietam

Friday, January 16

5:30pm Upper Perkiomen Brandywine

6:00pm Lebanon Wilson

Saturday, January 17

11:00am Fleetwood Daniel Boone

11:15am Schuylkill Valley Twin Valley

12:00pm Berks Catholic Lancaster Catholic

12:00pm Hamburg Pine Grove

12:00pm Pottsville Conrad Weiser

1:00pm Kutztown Catasauqua

4:00pm Antietam Tulpehocken

4:30pm Wyomissing Columbia at York Suburban Showcase

5:15pm West York Reading at Geigle Classic

GIRLS BASKETBALL

GIRLS BASKETBALL

GIRLS BASKETBALL

GIRLS BASKETBALL

GIRLS BASKETBALL



Sunday, January 18

TBD Muhlenberg TBD at York Suburban Showcase

4:00pm Wyomissing Woodland Hills at York Suburban Showcase

Monday, January 19

6:00pm Governor Mifflin Lebanon

Tuesday, January 20

6:00pm Twin Valley Conrad Weiser

6:00pm Wilson Berks Catholic

6:00pm Governor Mifflin Muhlenberg

6:00pm Wyomissing Schuylkill Valley

6:00pm Brandywine Oley Valley

6:00pm Tulpehocken Kutztown

6:00pm Exeter Daniel Boone

7:00pm Antietam Fleetwood

Thursday, January 22

6:00pm York Country Day Antietam

6:00pm Twin Valley Brandywine

6:00pm Tulpehocken Hamburg

6:00pm Exeter Wilson

6:00pm Conrad Weiser Schuylkill Valley

Friday, January 23

4:00pm Antietam Oley Valley

6:00pm Daniel Boone Twin Valley

6:00pm Berks Catholic Governor Mifflin

6:00pm Schuylkill Valley Fleetwood

6:00pm Muhlenberg Reading

7:15pm Kutztown Brandywine

Saturday, January 24

1:00pm Exeter West York

1:00pm Upper Perkiomen Fleetwood

3:00pm Hamburg Northern Lebanon

3:00pm Conrad Weiser Tulpehocken

7:30pm Central York Reading

Monday, January 26

6:00pm Conrad Weiser Muhlenberg

6:00pm Governor Mifflin Wilson
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6:00pm Reading Berks Catholic

6:00pm Oley Valley Schuylkill Valley

6:00pm Antietam Kutztown

6:00pm Brandywine Tulpehocken

6:00pm Twin Valley Exeter

7:30pm Cocalico Daniel Boone

Tuesday, January 27

6:00pm Wyomissing Hamburg

6:00pm Fleetwood Northern Lebanon

7:30pm Daniel Boone Manheim Central

Wednesday, January 28

5:30pm Milton Hershey Exeter

Thursday, January 29

6:00pm Millersburg Schuylkill Valley

6:00pm Twin Valley Governor Mifflin

6:00pm Wilson Reading

6:00pm Berks Catholic Muhlenberg

6:00pm Hamburg Fleetwood

6:00pm Brandywine Wyomissing

6:00pm Kutztown Oley Valley

6:00pm Daniel Boone Conrad Weiser

7:00pm Tulpehocken Antietam

Friday, January 30

6:00pm Fleetwood Linden Hall

6:00pm Muhlenberg Schuylkill Valley

7:15pm Antietam Pottstown

Saturday, January 31

11:00am Governor Mifflin Blue Mountain

11:00am Oley Valley Pottsgrove

12:00pm Delone Catholic Berks Catholic

12:00pm Central Bucks East Wilson

12:00pm Harrisburg Exeter

12:15pm Palisades Kutztown

Monday, February 2

6:00pm Daniel Boone Berks Catholic

6:00pm Muhlenberg Wilson

6:00pm Reading Governor Mifflin
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6:00pm Fleetwood Wyomissing

6:00pm Antietam Brandywine

6:00pm Oley Valley Tulpehocken

7:15pm Kutztown Saucon Valley

7:15pm Cocalico Twin Valley

Tuesday, February 3

6:00pm Exeter Conrad Weiser

6:00pm Schuylkill Valley Hamburg

Wednesday, February 4

4:00pm Brandywine Conrad Weiser

6:00pm Muhlenberg Dallastown

6:00pm Cedar Crest Governor Mifflin

6:45pm Kutztown Moravian Academy

7:30pm Antietam York County Tech

Friday, February 6

6:00pm Hamburg Wyomissing

Saturday, February 7

TBD at higher seed

TBD at higher seed

TBD at higher seed

TBD at higher seed

Wednesday, February 11

TBD at Santander Arena

TBD at Santander Arena

Friday, February 13

TBD at Santander Arena

GIRLS BASKETBALL … BCIAA Semifinals

GIRLS BASKETBALL … BCIAA Championship

GIRLS BASKETBALL … BCIAA Quarterfinals
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